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Contract
Number

Current
Contract
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Date

Contract
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End Date
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Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

SUNY at Stony Brook

T000329

$863,048.80

$451,115.72

01/01/2009

04/28/2016

DESIGN SERVICES - EAST CAMPUS
COOLING PLANT CHILLING CAPACITY

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/03/2011

State University
Construction Fund

T006723

$2,257,000.00

$890,917.22

03/21/2022

03/21/2027

SUCF061070 Reconstruct Underg

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/04/2022

SUNY at Stony Brook

T002766

$180,980.00

$148,063.58

06/01/2021

08/30/2024

ABSL3 STEAM BOILER

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/09/2021

SUNY at Stony Brook

T001501

$250,000.00

$104,463.96

05/01/2009

04/30/2014

MECHANICAL DESIGN SERVICES -
RETAINER

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/21/2009

SUNY at Stony Brook

T003240

$3,400,000.00

$22,635.00

09/01/2022

08/31/2025

MEP RETAINER CONTRACT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/27/2022

SUNY at Stony Brook

T200037

$601,618.00

$526,870.19

05/06/2014

06/30/2025

MEP BACKDROP AGREEMENT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/28/2016

SUNY at Stony Brook

T002304

$1,067,626.00

$1,059,241.01

02/01/2021

05/31/2023

DESIGN SERVICES - MATH BUILDIN

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/05/2021

SUNY at Stony Brook

T003432

$1,517,293.00

$834,511.00

11/01/2022

09/03/2023

HVAC REPLACEMENT - HEAVY ENGIN

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/06/2023

SUNY at Stony Brook

T002149

$671,340.00
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$671,340.00

11/01/2018

08/03/2023

DESIGN SERVICES- PSYCH "A" AIR

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/01/2018




Consultant -

Standalone design svcs heat exchanger Architect,
SUNY at Stony Brook D003931 $144,636.00 $0.00/01/01/2024 ||12/31/2025 ||conversions & cage washer install SUNY Stony |Engineering And 03/28/2024
Brook Suffolk Co Appraisal Related
Services
Contracts Not
SUNY at Stony Brook T001864 $447,559.00/| $447,544.00/10/01/2014 |12/31/2020 ||DESIGN SERVICES - ECC AIR HAND Subject to OSC 12/05/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Stony Brook T001868 $500,335.00/| $499,272.73/12/01/2014 12/31/2020 |DESIGN SERVICES - COMPUTER SCI Subject to OSC 12/19/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
DESIGN SERVICES - REPLACEMENT OF )
SUNY at Stony Brook T000335 $419,153.56|| $379,153.5110/27/2011 ||12/31/2016 AIR HANDLERS AND COILS Subject t.o (ON® 01/31/2012
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Stony Brook T20002A $690,196.59|| $448,224.0805/17/2021 |05/16/2024 |MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUM Subject to OSC 03/09/2022
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Stony Brook T000317 $203,616.25 $0.00/06/28/2011 ||08/30/2011 DESIGN SERVICES - EAST CAMPUS Subject to OSC 06/29/2011
COOLING TOWER :
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
SUNY at Stony Brook D0D0335 $525,411.05|| $262,704.4908/01/2009 ||10/27/2011 DESIGN AIR HANDLER & COIL grchitGCt" And 11/18/2011
at Stony Broo AL > L% REPLACEMENT SUNY STONY BROOK NEIMECTINS AN
Appraisal Related
Services
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton T300600 $4,740,865.00| $334,870.9911/04/2022 |[11/04/2027 |MASTER PLAN CONSULTANT CLEAN Subject to OSC 10/28/2022
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton T300600 $4,740,865.00 $0.00/11/04/2022 ||11/04/2027 ||MASTER PLAN CONSULTANT CLEAN Subject to OSC 10/25/2022
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
. Consultant agreement for engineering services Arcl'litect.,
SUNY at Binghamton D200059 $157,240.00 $25,855.00 (10/12/2023 |10/11/2028 . Engineering And 10/12/2023
SUNY Binghamton Broome County .
Appraisal Related
Services
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Contracts Not

SUNY at Binghamton T300580 $155,665.00 $21,197.50(05/12/2022 /02/25/2025 |SCI I PHASE 1 COMMISSIONING Subject to OSC 05/02/2022
Pre-Audit
PROVIDE DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION Contracts Not
College at Potsdam T000549 $38,787.38 $38,787.38 (02/06/2007 06/30/2014 |ADMIN. SERVICES FOR ON-SITE POWER Subject to OSC 10/03/2011
PLANT (FORMERLY D0Q0385) Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
College at New Paltz T991234 $115,000.00| $115,000.00{09/02/2019 03/26/2021 |RFQ# C1826 - STUDY OF CENTRAL Subject to OSC 09/15/2019
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
New York State Architect,
Statutory College - D010025 $339,816.00 $95,811.62(03/01/2010 10/30/2011 ELECTRICAL SUBSTATION UPGRADES Engineering And 04/23/2010
R CORNELL UNIVERSITY .
Cornell University Appraisal Related
Services
: Contracts Not
ISJE}\VI;SIF pstate Medical |54 $157,835.00|  $39,668.0003/25/2008 [06/30/2011 |PROJECT 562.6 CWB ELECTRICAL FEEDER |Subject to OSC 08/18/2010
Y Pre-Audit
. Contracts Not
%ﬂj;s'itUpState Medical |.1.550011 $761,613.00| $760,979.50(05/18/2011 [12/31/2022 |PROJECT 897 STEAM GENERATOR Subject to OSC 11/10/2011
Y Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Office of General ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES PERRY B Architect,
Services - Design & DS44180 $800,000.00| $536,711.00{02/23/2015 02/22/2019 |DURYEA SOB HAUPPAUGE SUFFOLK Engineering And 02/23/2015
Construction COUNTY Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Architect,
Services - Design & D0S4885 $2,000,000.00| $1,653,244.0010/23/2009 |12/31/2015 ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURAL Engineering And 10/23/2009
. SERVICES STATEWIDE .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Architect,
Services - Design & D0S7302 $2,000,000.00| $1,648,629.00/08/15/2012 |08/14/2017 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING SERVICE Engineering And 08/15/2012
. TERM AGREEMENT .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
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Consultant -

Office of General Architect Engineering Services Statewide Term Architect,
Services - Design & DO0SC655 $4,800,000.00| $2,875,142.00(01/22/2019 |01/16/2024 C Engineering And 01/22/2019
. ontract .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Architect,
Services - Design & D0S3468 $2,000,000.00| $582,139.0004/10/2008 ||08/31/2016 |[POWER PLANT COMMISSIONING SERVICES |Engineering And 04/10/2008
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Engineering Services Tunnel Repairs & Utilities Architect,
Services - Design & D0SD332 $3,000,000.00| $314,019.00(05/01/2020 (04/30/2025 DOCCS Facilities Term Contract Statewide Engineering And 05/01/2020
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General REPLACE EMERGENCY POWER Architect,
Services - Design & DS43667 $1,000,000.00| $213,288.00(07/24/2008 (07/25/2013 |GENERATION SYSTEM EMPIRE STATE Engineering And 07/24/2008
Construction PLAZA Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General 5 YEAR TERM CONTRACT TO PROVIDE Architect,
Services - Design & DOSAI111 $2,200,000.00| $1,686,074.00(04/24/2013 (04/23/2018 |ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURAL Engineering And 04/24/2013
Construction SERVICES STATEWIDE Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Term agreement for engineering &architectural Architect,
Services - Design & DOSE164 $8,290,000.00| $1,396,577.00(05/12/2022 {05/11/2027 . . . . Engineering And 05/12/2022
. services various locations statewide .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
TERM CONTRACT
Office of General Architect
. . ENGINEERING/ARCHITECTURAL . ?
Services -.D651gn & DO0SB410 $3,000,000.00| $2,045,824.00(07/11/2016 {07/10/2021 SERVICES VARIOUS LOCATIONS Englne.erlng And 07/11/2016
Construction STATEWIDE Appr‘alsal Related
Services
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Consultant -

Office of General RA Architect,
Services - Design & DO0S1046 $1,000,000.00| $956,552.00(11/30/2004 ||10/31/2012 UPGRADE ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION Engineering And 11/30/2004
} SYSTEMS ;
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Engineering design services Auburn correctional Architect,
Services - Design & DS46251 $1,405,904.00| $114,352.00(03/11/2022 (03/10/2025 g & & Engineering And 03/11/2022
) facility Cayuga County .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Architect,
Services - Design & DOSA890 $5,000,000.00| $1,775,377.00/02/19/2015 1|09/30/2023 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING SERVICES Engineering And 02/19/2015
) STATEWIDE .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
State University . . . Con.t racts Not
. T006369 $5,000,000.00| $931,771.72//09/27/2017 ||04/19/2026 |SUCF801802 Engineering Servic Subject to OSC 10/05/2017
Construction Fund .
Pre-Audit
. ) Contracts Not
State University CENTRAL HEATING PLANT UPGRADES )
Construction Fund T005489 $1,631,599.06| $1,631,599.06(04/21/2009 |/01/31/2019 SUCF 07A26 SUNY BINGHAMTON IS)I::_JzicC{[i(: OSC 05/04/2011
State Universit Contracts Not
. y T006025 $3,940,261.51| $3,940,261.51(10/23/2013 (05/18/2022 |AMENDMENT 1 FOR CONTRACT T0060 Subject to OSC 10/30/2013
Construction Fund :
Pre-Audit
State University T005776 | $3.782.611.45| $3.782.611.45|02/17/2011 |08/06/2020 | LACEMENT OF TRANSMISSION gog't ot tts I\(I)(gc 05/04/2011
Construction Fund 184,011 » 165,01 % FEEDERS SUCF 13D74 SUNY STONY BROOK P‘rle J/i‘; di‘t’
. ) Contracts Not
State University SUCF 03414, REPLACE CENTRAL HEATING .
Construction Fund T005925 $154,778.00| $154,778.00/03/15/2012 (11/09/2012 PLANT SUC AT BUFFALO Subject t.o OSC 03/15/2012
Pre-Audit
State Universit Contracts Not
. y T006136 $1,641,524.26| $1,641,524.26 (06/08/2015 (12/31/2020 ||SUCF 06000 RECONSTRUCT SITE E Subject to OSC 08/03/2015
Construction Fund :
Pre-Audit
State Universit Contracts Not
. Y T006038 $1,759,621.35| $1,759,621.35(01/10/2014 (12/15/2022 |AMENDMENT 1 FOR CONTRACT T0060 Subject to OSC 01/23/2014
Construction Fund Pre-Audit
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State University

Contracts Not

. T006373 $5,000,000.00 $0.00/|09/27/2017 109/27/2020 ||SUCF801803 Site Infrastructur Subject to OSC 10/04/2017
Construction Fund .
Pre-Audit
. ) Contracts Not
State University UPGRADE CENTRAL HEATING PLANT )
Construction Fund T005614 $365,376.73| $365,376.73//01/15/2010 (01/14/2015 SUCF 09345 SUNY ONEONTA Subject t.o OSC 05/04/2011
Pre-Audit
; : Contracts Not
State University . .
. T006758 $354,845.07|| $106,877.47|06/15/2022 |06/15/2027 ||[SUCF131043 Rehab Chemistry Subject to OSC 07/06/2022
Construction Fund :
Pre-Audit
State University Contracts Not
. T006136 $0.01 $0.00/|06/08/2015 |06/08/2020 |SUCF 06000 Reconstruct Site E Subject to OSC 12/21/2015
Construction Fund .
Pre-Audit
State University Contracts Not
. T006275 $3,816,000.00| $2.611,186.38(10/17/2016 ||10/17/2024 |SUCF 03009 Reconstruct Centra Subject to OSC 10/21/2016
Construction Fund Pre-Audit
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