## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for RMF ENGINEERING INC PC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
SUNY at Stony Brook	T000329	\$863,048.80	\$451,115.72	01/01/2009	04/28/2016	DESIGN SERVICES - EAST CAMPUS COOLING PLANT CHILLING CAPACITY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/03/2011
State University Construction Fund	T006723	\$2,257,000.00	\$890,917.22	03/21/2022	03/21/2027	SUCF061070 Reconstruct Underg	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/04/2022
SUNY at Stony Brook	T002766	\$180,980.00	\$148,063.58	06/01/2021	08/30/2024	ABSL3 STEAM BOILER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/09/2021
SUNY at Stony Brook	T001501	\$250,000.00	\$104,463.96	05/01/2009	04/30/2014	MECHANICAL DESIGN SERVICES - RETAINER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/21/2009
SUNY at Stony Brook	T003240	\$3,400,000.00	\$22,635.00	09/01/2022	08/31/2025	MEP RETAINER CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/27/2022
SUNY at Stony Brook	T200037	\$601,618.00	\$526,870.19	05/06/2014	06/30/2025	MEP BACKDROP AGREEMENT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/28/2016
SUNY at Stony Brook	T002304	\$1,067,626.00	\$1,059,241.01	02/01/2021	05/31/2023	DESIGN SERVICES - MATH BUILDIN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/05/2021
SUNY at Stony Brook	T003432	\$1,517,293.00	\$834,511.00	11/01/2022	09/03/2023	HVAC REPLACEMENT - HEAVY ENGIN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/06/2023
SUNY at Stony Brook	T002149	\$671,340.00	\$671,340.00	11/01/2018	08/03/2023	DESIGN SERVICES- PSYCH "A" AIR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/01/2018

SUNY at Stony Brook	D003931	\$144,636.00	\$0.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2025	Standalone design svcs heat exchanger conversions & cage washer install SUNY Stony Brook Suffolk Co	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/28/2024
SUNY at Stony Brook	T001864	\$447,559.00	\$447,544.00	10/01/2014	12/31/2020	DESIGN SERVICES - ECC AIR HAND	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/05/2014
SUNY at Stony Brook	T001868	\$500,335.00	\$499,272.73	12/01/2014	12/31/2020	DESIGN SERVICES - COMPUTER SCI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/19/2014
SUNY at Stony Brook	T000335	\$419,153.56	\$379,153.51	10/27/2011	12/31/2016	DESIGN SERVICES - REPLACEMENT OF AIR HANDLERS AND COILS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/31/2012
SUNY at Stony Brook	T20002A	\$690,196.59	\$448,224.08	05/17/2021	05/16/2024	MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/09/2022
SUNY at Stony Brook	T000317	\$203,616.25	\$0.00	06/28/2011	08/30/2011	DESIGN SERVICES - EAST CAMPUS COOLING TOWER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/29/2011
SUNY at Stony Brook	D0D0335	\$525,411.05	\$262,704.49	08/01/2009	10/27/2011	DESIGN AIR HANDLER & COIL REPLACEMENT SUNY STONY BROOK	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/18/2011
SUNY at Binghamton	T300600	\$4,740,865.00	\$334,870.99	11/04/2022	11/04/2027	MASTER PLAN CONSULTANT CLEAN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/28/2022
SUNY at Binghamton	T300600	\$4,740,865.00	\$0.00	11/04/2022	11/04/2027	MASTER PLAN CONSULTANT CLEAN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/25/2022
SUNY at Binghamton	D200059	\$157,240.00	\$25,855.00	10/12/2023	10/11/2028	Consultant agreement for engineering services SUNY Binghamton Broome County	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	10/12/2023

SUNY at Binghamton	T300580	\$155,665.00	\$21,197.50	05/12/2022	02/25/2025	SCI III PHASE 1 COMMISSIONING	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2022
College at Potsdam	T000549	\$38,787.38	\$38,787.38	02/06/2007	06/30/2014	PROVIDE DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION ADMIN. SERVICES FOR ON-SITE POWER PLANT (FORMERLY D0Q0385)	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/03/2011
College at New Paltz	T991234	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	09/02/2019	03/26/2021	RFQ# C1826 - STUDY OF CENTRAL	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/15/2019
New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	D010025	\$339,816.00	\$95,811.62	03/01/2010	10/30/2011	ELECTRICAL SUBSTATION UPGRADES CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	04/23/2010
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T502417	\$157,835.00	\$39,668.00	03/25/2008	06/30/2011	PROJECT 562.6 CWB ELECTRICAL FEEDER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/18/2010
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T550011	\$761,613.00	\$760,979.50	05/18/2011	12/31/2022	PROJECT 897 STEAM GENERATOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/10/2011
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	DS44180	\$800,000.00	\$536,711.00	02/23/2015	02/22/2019	ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES PERRY B DURYEA SOB HAUPPAUGE SUFFOLK COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/23/2015
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0S4885	\$2,000,000.00	\$1,653,244.00	10/23/2009	12/31/2015	ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES STATEWIDE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	10/23/2009
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0S7302	\$2,000,000.00	\$1,648,629.00	08/15/2012	08/14/2017	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING SERVICE TERM AGREEMENT	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	08/15/2012

Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SC655	\$4,800,000.00	\$2,875,142.00	01/22/2019	01/16/2024	Architect Engineering Services Statewide Term Contract	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	01/22/2019
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0S3468	\$2,000,000.00	\$582,139.00	04/10/2008	08/31/2016	POWER PLANT COMMISSIONING SERVICES	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	04/10/2008
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SD332	\$3,000,000.00	\$314,019.00	05/01/2020	04/30/2025	Engineering Services Tunnel Repairs & Utilities DOCCS Facilities Term Contract Statewide	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	05/01/2020
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	DS43667	\$1,000,000.00	\$213,288.00	07/24/2008	07/25/2013	REPLACE EMERGENCY POWER GENERATION SYSTEM EMPIRE STATE PLAZA	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	07/24/2008
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SA111	\$2,200,000.00	\$1,686,074.00	04/24/2013	04/23/2018	5 YEAR TERM CONTRACT TO PROVIDE ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES STATEWIDE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	04/24/2013
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SE164	\$8,290,000.00	\$1,396,577.00	05/12/2022	05/11/2027	Term agreement for engineering &architectural services various locations statewide	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	05/12/2022
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SB410	\$3,000,000.00	\$2,045,824.00	07/11/2016	07/10/2021	TERM CONTRACT ENGINEERING/ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES VARIOUS LOCATIONS STATEWIDE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	07/11/2016

Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0S1046	\$1,000,000.00	\$956,552.00	11/30/2004	10/31/2012	UPGRADE ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/30/2004
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	DS46251	\$1,405,904.00	\$114,352.00	03/11/2022	03/10/2025	Engineering design services Auburn correctional facility Cayuga County	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/11/2022
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SA890	\$5,000,000.00	\$1,775,377.00	02/19/2015	09/30/2023	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING SERVICES STATEWIDE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/19/2015
State University Construction Fund	T006369	\$5,000,000.00	\$931,771.72	09/27/2017	04/19/2026	SUCF801802 Engineering Servic	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/05/2017
State University Construction Fund	T005489	\$1,631,599.06	\$1,631,599.06	04/21/2009	01/31/2019	CENTRAL HEATING PLANT UPGRADES SUCF 07A26 SUNY BINGHAMTON	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/04/2011
State University Construction Fund	T006025	\$3,940,261.51	\$3,940,261.51	10/23/2013	05/18/2022	AMENDMENT 1 FOR CONTRACT T0060	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/30/2013
State University Construction Fund	T005776	\$3,782,611.45	\$3,782,611.45	02/17/2011	08/06/2020	REPLACEMENT OF TRANSMISSION FEEDERS SUCF 13D74 SUNY STONY BROOK	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/04/2011
State University Construction Fund	T005925	\$154,778.00	\$154,778.00	03/15/2012	11/09/2012	SUCF 03414, REPLACE CENTRAL HEATING PLANT SUC AT BUFFALO	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/15/2012
State University Construction Fund	T006136	\$1,641,524.26	\$1,641,524.26	06/08/2015	12/31/2020	SUCF 06000 RECONSTRUCT SITE E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/03/2015
State University Construction Fund	T006038	\$1,759,621.35	\$1,759,621.35	01/10/2014	12/15/2022	AMENDMENT 1 FOR CONTRACT T0060	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/23/2014

State University Construction Fund	T006373	\$5,000,000.00	\$0.00	09/27/2017	09/27/2020	SUCF801803 Site Infrastructur	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/04/2017
State University Construction Fund	T005614	\$365,376.73	\$365,376.73	01/15/2010	01/14/2015	UPGRADE CENTRAL HEATING PLANT SUCF 09345 SUNY ONEONTA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/04/2011
State University Construction Fund	T006758	\$354,845.07	\$106,877.47	06/15/2022	06/15/2027	SUCF131043 Rehab Chemistry	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/06/2022
State University Construction Fund	T006136	\$0.01	\$0.00	06/08/2015	06/08/2020	SUCF 06000 Reconstruct Site E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/21/2015
State University Construction Fund	T006275	\$3,816,000.00	\$2,611,186.38	10/17/2016	10/17/2024	SUCF 03009 Reconstruct Centra	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/21/2016